STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACTOR PAYROLL [ | SUBCONTRACTOR PAYROLL

CEM-2505 (REV 4/2001)
ADA Notice

For individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats. For information call (916)
263-2041 or TDD (916) 263-2044 or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N. Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA

PERSONAL INFORMATION NOTICE

Pursuant to the Federal Privacy Act (P.L. 93-579) and the Information Practices Act of 1977 (Civil Code Sections 1798, et. Seq.), notice is hereby
given for the request of personal information by this form. The requested personal information is voluntary. The principle purpose of the
voluntary information is so the department can fulfill the need of the form. The failure to provide all or any part of the requested information ma
delay processing of this form. No disclosure of personal information will be made unless permissible under Article 6, Section 1798.24 of the IPA
of 1977. Each individual has the right upon request and proper identification, to inspect all personal information in any record maintained on the
individual by an identify particular. Direct any inquiries on information maintenance to your IPA Officer.

CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTOR
Sunburst Software Solutions, Inc.

BUSINESS ADDRESS

2378 Dane Hill Road West Charleston, CA 05872

PAYROLL No.
1

FOR WEEK ENDING
01/03/04

PROJECT AND LOCATION
{QB Job Ship To Address} Project Number Change Order Testing Project Street Address Project Cit

Print Name QuickBooks Job Name

CONTRACT NUMBER

, VT 05872 CPS->Linked Data->Jobs->St Pr

FEDERAL AID NUMBER
CPS->Linked Data->Jobs->Fed Pr

OF EMPLOYEE

NAME, ADDRESS AND
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

#Withholding
Exemptions

Laura B. Laborer

PO Box 798

West Charleston, CA 02345
002-55-1234

w

WORK
CLASSIFICATION

Laborer, Semi-Skilled

DAY AND DATE GROSS AMOUNT
Sun_|Mon [Tue [Wed [Thu [Fri  [sat EARNED

RATE OF

DEDUCTIONS - BASED ON GROSS AMOUNT EARNED - ALL PROJECTS

12/28]12/29]12/30]12/31] 1/1] 1/2]  1/3] TOTAL
HOURS WORKED EACH DAY HOURS

THIS
PROJECT

ALL
PROJECTS

Overtime or
Straight Time

PAY

FICA / TOTAL

FWH MCARE STWH SDI VAC OTHER DEDUCTIONS

NET WAGES
PAID FOR
WEEK

CHECK
NUMBER

$ 4500 |$ 330.00

n
pa1
o

0 0 0 0 2 0 2|$ 2250

00O
=S435

$ 10.00 | $ 2525 |% - $ 389|% - #1 $ 69.14
#2
#3

#4

30.00

$ 260.86 1005

Mark L. Mason
PO Box 888
Derby, CA 02345
004-66-9987

Brick Layer

$ 628.80 | $1,048.00

ST 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 16| $21.20/$5.00

DT
oT

$188.00 | $ 80.18 |$ 55.12 | $ 1237 |$ - #1 75.00 | $

#2
#3
#4

410.67

$ 637.33 1

Sam L. Supervisor

177 Main Street

West Charleston, CA 02345
010-22-3345

Supervisors

$ 910.00 | $2,600.00

ST 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 14| $ 65.00

DT
oT

$ 465.00 | $198.90 | $153.96 | $ 30.68 |$ - #1
#2
#3

#4

- $ 878.54

$ 1,721.46 1007

Tammi T Trucker
Route 111
Derby, CA 05887
077-05-6698

Truck Drivers

$ 100.00 | $1,000.00

ST 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4]$ 25.00

DT
oT

$ 147.00 | $ 76.50 | $ 22.88 [ $ 11.80 $ 288.18

#2
#3
#4

R R A R e e o R AR o 2

$ 711.82 1008

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

ST

DT
oT

#1
#2
#3
#4

CEM-2502 (REV 4/2001)

Sunburst Software Solutions, Inc.

OTHER DEDUCTIONS KEY CODING: #1 Child Support
#3 Medical
#4 Garnishments

#2 Union Dues

www.CertifiedPayrollReports.com




