STATE OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION X CONTRACTOR PAYROLL SUBCONTRACTOR PAYROLL CEM-2505 (REV 4/2001)

ADA Notice

For individuals with sensory disabilities, this document is available in alternate formats. For information call (916) 263-2041 or TDD (916) 263-2044 or write Records and Forms Management, 1120 N. Street, MS-89, Sacramento, CA

PERSONAL INFORMATION NOTICE

Pursuant to the Federal Privacy Act (P.L. 93-579) and the Information Practices Act of 1977 (Civil Code Sections 1798, et. Seq.), notice is hereby given for the request of personal information by this form. The requested personal information is voluntary. The principle purpose of the voluntary information is so the department can fulfill the need of the form. The failure to provide all or any part of the requested information may delay processing of this form. No disclosure of personal information will be made unless permissible under Article 6, Section 1798.24 of the IPA of 1977. Each individual has the right upon request and proper identification, to inspect all personal information in any record maintained on the individual by an identify particular. Direct any inquiries on information maintenance to your IPA Officer.

CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTOR											SS ADDRESS			70									
Sunburst Software Solutions, Inc. PAYROLL No. FOR WEEK ENDING PROJECT AND LOCATION										2378 Dane Hill Road West Charleston, CA 0587 Print Name QuickBo											T NUMBER	FEDERAL AID	NUMBER
							ect Nun	nber Ch	ange (Order Te	rder Testing Project Street Address Project City										Data->Jobs->St P		ta->Jobs->Fed Pr
NAME, ADDRESS AND			. e DAY AND DATE								3 .,,	GROSS	AMOUNT	DEDUCTIONS - BASED ON GROSS AMOUNT EARNS					VDVIEL			NET WAGES	
			Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat						RATE OF			EARNED							J - ALL FRO		PAID FOR	CHECK	
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	#Withholding Exemptions	WORK	ig gg 12		29 12/30				1/3	TOTAL	DAV	THIS	ALL		FICA /						TOTAL	WFFK	NUMBER
OF EMPLOYEE	* ĭ	CLASSIFICATION	Q 22		IOURS W	VORKED	EACH	DAY		HOURS	<u> </u>	PROJECT	PROJECTS		MCARE	STWH	SDI	VAC		OTHER	DEDUCTIONS		1005
Laura B. Laborer PO Box 798	3	Laborer, Semi-Skilled	ST	0	0 (0	٥	2	٥	, ,	\$ 22.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.25	\$ -	\$ 3.89	\$ -		\$ - \$ 30.00	\$ 69.14	\$ 260.86	1005
West Charleston, CA 02345		Laborer, Serni-Skilled	DT	- 0	0 (0 0	0		- 0	+	\$ 22.50	_							#2				
002-55-1234			ОТ																#4				
Mark L. Mason	0											\$ 628.80	\$1,048.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 80.18	\$ 55.12	\$ 12.37	\$ -	#1	\$ 75.00	\$ 410.67	\$ 637.33	1
PO Box 888		,	ST	0	0 (0 0	8	8	0	16	\$21.20/\$5.00								#2	\$ -			1
Derby, CA 02345			DT																#3				
004-66-9987			ОТ																#4				
Sam L. Supervisor 177 Main Street	2		СТ	0	0			_	^		d /F00		\$ 2,600.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 198.90	\$ 153.96	\$ 30.68	\$ -		\$ -	\$ 878.54	\$ 1,721.46	1007
West Charleston, CA 02345			ST DT	U	U 4	4 4	4	2	0	12	14 \$ 65.00					#2	\$ 30.00 \$ -						
010-22-3345			OT				l												#3				
Tammi T Trucker	m-3		Ü.									\$ 100.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 22.88	\$ 11.80	\$ -	_	\$ -	\$ 288.18	\$ 711.82	1008
Route 111		Truck Drivers	ST	0	4 (0 0	0	0	0) 4	\$ 25.00		,							\$ 30.00			
Derby, CA 05887			DT																#3	\$ -			
077-05-6698			ОТ																#4	\$ -			
																			#1				
			ST DT	_	_									'					#2	3		Ĭ	
	1		OT																#3				
			01	_	_	+		1											#4				
			ST																#2				
			ST DT																#3				
			ОТ																#4				
																			#1				
			ST	_						ļ		4	1	1 '					#2				[
			DT OT																#3				
			UI			+				1									#4				
			ST				l												#1				
			ST DT							1									#3				
			ОТ																#4				
																			#1				
			ST					 		ļ									#2				
			DT OT				l												#3				
	+		OI	_		1				 	-								#4			+	-
			ST			1	1												#1				
			DT			+				1									#2				
			OT				l												#4				
																			#1				
			ST																#2				
			DT			1		1 1											#3				
OFM 0500 (D51/ 1/0551)			ОТ			1		THE S	VED.110	TIONS	(EV 000011)	//1 OL " 1 C				// A. I	<u></u>		#4				
CEM-2502 (REV 4/2001)							C	THEK L	JEDUC	LIONS	KEY CODING:	#1 Child Su	port			#2 Union I	Dues						

#3 Medical

#4 Garnishments

Sunburst Software Solutions, Inc. www.CertifiedPayrollReports.com